$779,900 - 34517 Scenic Harbor Way, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2066010

$779,900
3 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 2,963 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

FOUR SEASONS AT SCENIC HARBOR, Lewes, DE

|
Come visit our brand new active adult
community, Four Seasons at Scenic Harbor.
This community will feature all single-family
homes and tons of planned amenities to keep
you are busy as youa€™d like to be in
retirement. The community will have a 7,000
sq. ft. clubhouse, 3 pickleball courts, a bocce
court, an outdoor pool & spa, and more. This
location is gorgeous tucked away off Mulberry
Knoll Rd &€“ a private, serene setting close to
Arnell Creek and Rehoboth Bay. Welcome to
the Franklin home design. This home is
currently in the process of construction and is
scheduled to be completed by Summer 2024.
The popular model features a combination of
open living spaces paired with traditional
elements. This home features 3 bedrooms, 3.5
baths, and a tandem 2-car garage + utility
garage. Structural Features added to this
home include a screen porch, a great room
fireplace with a shiplap accent, and an
upgraded shower in the primary bath which
features a shower with tile to the ceiling and
frameless shower door. In the well-appointed
kitchen, you will find light brown shaker-style
cabinets, stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops, a large island, gas cooking, and
pendant lighting to complete the look. Other
spaces to note in this home are the home
office with barn doors which provides privacy
while working on projects at home. This home
features a utility garage for storage.

Designer features of this home include hickory



hardwood flooring in the foyer, home office,
kitchen, great room, and owner's suite. Tile
bath surrounds and tile floors in all baths, plus
accent ceiling beams. To schedule a tour
please and to receive a full brochure of all the
features in this home please contact our sales
representatives.

Onsite unlicensed sales agent represents the

builder. Pictures are from another home and
may not accurately represent this home.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2066010
Price $779,900
Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.50

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,963

Acres 0.25

Year Built 2024

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Detached
Style Rancher
Status Active

Annual Tax Amount$2,500

Community Information

Address 34517 Scenic Harbor Way

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
Subdivision FOUR SEASONS AT SCENIC HARBOR
City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113



Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

# of Garages
Garages
Has Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Windows
Roof
Foundation

Built-Ins, Entry Lvl BR, Tub Shower, Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in
Closet(s), Master Bath(s)

Under Ground

2

Garage - Front Entry
Yes

Floor Plan-Open

Disposal, Energy Star Appliances, ENERGY STAR Dishwasher,
ENERGY STAR Refrigerator, Exhaust Fan, Icemaker, Microwave,
Oven-Wall, Oven/Range-Gas, Range hood, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Water Heater - Tankless

Central

Central A/C

Yes

1

Gas/Propane, Mantel(s)
1

1 Story

Concrete/Block, Frame, Vinyl Siding

Double Pane, ENERGY STAR Qualified, Low-E, Screens
Architectural Shingle

Concrete Perimeter, Crawl Space

School Information

District

CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

HOA Fees

HOA Fees Freq.

Listing Details
Listing Office

July 9th, 2024
14
RESIDENTIAL
275.00
Monthly

Compass
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